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2024/25 2nd round, Match #8
Friday, 17.08.2024, 15:15, "Sokil", Stryi. 32°C.

«Skala 1911» Stryi

2 : 0

«Kulykiv-Bilka» Kulykiv

31 Arkhypchuk Kyrylo
44 Pastukh Ivan
4 Yanata Artur
19 Tsen Roman (C)
20 Nykolyshyn Roman
6 Raliuchenko Andrii
11
10 Averianov Maksym
98 Fesenko Andrii
8 Lisovyk Roman
7 Lukianchenko Volodymyr

Substitutes
1 Veklych Danylo
99 Zavhorodnii Denys
3
2 Rudenko Oleksandr
26 Tsurkan Illia
17 Petryk Andrii
15
30
9 Merdieiev Vadym
77 Fedor Artur
95 Kravchenko Yaroslav
18 Harkavenko Denys

Coach
Basarab Mykhailo

1 Dankovych Roman
21 Savoshko Oleksandr
4 Kalynchuk Tymofii
17 Bilyi Vasyl (C)
14 Bereza Oleh
6 Lebedenko Andrii
33 Nychyporenko Oleh
8 Ivanochko Yurii
19 Repeta Yurii
7
10

Substitutes
12 Maloid Dmytro
77 Iliukhin Artur
27 Hros Ostap
16 Bairuk Nazar
70 Maletskyi Pavlo
25 Pylypchuk Danylo

Coach
Kostyk Bohdan

Referee:
Kozak Taras
Assistant 1:
Fredyna Roman
Assistant 2:
Kravchuk Pavlo
4th Official:
Leskiv Yaroslav
Referee Observer:
Karpyna Ivan
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, 2024/25, 2nd round, Match #8
Friday, 17.08.2024, 15:15, "Sokil", Stryi. 32°C.

«Skala 1911» Stryi 2 : 0 «Kulykiv-Bilka» Kulykiv
15' 6 Lebedenko Andrii

70 Maletskyi Pavlo

7 Lukianchenko Volodymyr 24'

46' 21 Savoshko Oleksandr
77 Iliukhin Artur

46' 19 Repeta Yurii
25 Pylypchuk Danylo

8 Lisovyk Roman
9 Merdieiev Vadym 46'

44 Pastukh Ivan 50'

10 Averianov Maksym
2 Rudenko Oleksandr 51'

11 
26 Tsurkan Illia 65'

7 Lukianchenko Volodymyr
77 Fedor Artur 65'

74' 14 Bereza Oleh
16 Bairuk Nazar

98 Fesenko Andrii
95 Kravchenko Yaroslav 88'

6 Raliuchenko Andrii 90+2'
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